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Iraq, democracy and Islam are powerful global forces which shape not
only many aspects of the lives of Muslims, but the lives of other
citizens of the world as well. This book explores many of the
challenging questions posed by the interconnections between these
three forces, concentrating on issues which have global significance
and which have been less studied up until now. It contains
contributions from many of the leading thinkers and academics from
this subject area, including the former President of Iran, Seyyed
Mohammad Khatami.Topics such as the compatibility of Islam and dem
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requires differentiated communication strategies that link theoretical
concepts of the sciences to the requirements of technical expertise and
are able to translate scholarship into practice. This volume brings
together interdisciplinary contributions from the history of law,
historical book studies, general rhetoric and Germanic medieval
studies.


